
CITYCAR CITYCAR 

Технические характеристики TECHNICAL DATA 

 

Tutti i dati contenuti in questo stampato si intendono forniti a puro titolo indicativo e non impegnano in alcun modo la SILVER CAR S.r.l. che si riserva il diritto di apportare qualsiasi variazione  ritenuta necessaria per esigenze tecniche e commerciali.  

 

All data contained in this stamp are intended only as indicative information and does not commit in any way to SILVER CAR S.r.l. that reserves the right to make any change retained necessary because of commercial or technical reasons 

D) Ширина между защитными перилами

B) Внутренная ширина между рулевыми колонками
A) Наружная ширина оборудования
Размеры:: 

Полезная грузоподъёмность
Вес грузовика с оборудованием
Вес стандартного оборудования 

Тягач 18 тонн.

2480 mm 

2390 mm 
2550 mm 

4800 Kg. 
11400 Kg. 
6700 Kg. 

2530 mm E) Наружная ширина погрузочных рамп верхной платформы

C) Внутренная ширина ножницы 2400 mm 
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D) Width between protection sticks  

B) Internal width between pillars 
A) External equipment width 
Dimension:  

Payload 
G.V.W.  
Standard equipment weight  

TRUCK 18 tonn. 

2480 mm 

2390 mm 
2550 mm 

4800 Kg. 
11400 Kg. 
6700 Kg. 

2530 mm E) Width between loading passage on superior platform 

C) Internal scissors width 2400 mm 


